
2026 Orientation Dates Room location
Monday, January 5 A Conference RM B&C 

*Tuesday, January 20* A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, February 2 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, February 16 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, March 2 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, March 16 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, March 30 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, April 13 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, April 27 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, May 11 A Conference RM B&C 

*Tuesday, May 26* A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, June 8 A Conference RM A&B

Monday, June 22 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, July 6 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, July 20 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, August 3 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, August 17 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, August 31 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, September 14 A Conference RM A&B

Monday, September 28 A Conference RM B&C 

*Tuesday, October 13* A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, October 26 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, November 9 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, November 23 A Conference RM B&C 

Monday, December 7 A Conference RM B&C 

*Held on Tuesday due to Holiday


